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Description

202204010001
33240

04/01/2022
11:15:07 AM

CANOPY
COOPERATIV
E DISTRICT

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

202205180002
01990

05/18/2022
08:55:28 AM

RED OAK
FARMS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202201310000
41710

01/31/2022
10:50:12 AM

AUTUMN
CREST
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS Instr
#:20020812000
378620

202204010001
33270

04/01/2022
11:28:02 AM

CAMPUS 124
COOPERATIV
E DISTRICT

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

202205040001
82380

05/04/2022
10:14:35 AM

BHN
CORPORATIO
N

BY LAWS GABLES
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

202205260002
13860

05/26/2022
11:39:45 AM

CALERA
DOWNTOWN
REDEVELOPM
ENT
AUTHORITY

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

202205040001
82380

05/04/2022
10:14:35 AM

GABLES
CONDOMINIU
M
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS BHN
CORPORATIO
N

202205130001
97790

05/13/2022
04:18:38 PM

EMMANUEL
TEMPLE
HOLINESS
CHURCH INC

BY LAWS

202206200002
46880

06/20/2022
03:22:39 PM

KOSLIN
FARMS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202212160004
52880

12/16/2022
08:22:13 AM

HOMESTEAD
HOMEOWNER
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202209210003
63750

09/21/2022
09:21:15 AM

TOWN OF
WESTOVER

MINUTES OF
MEETING

202211170004
26070

11/17/2022
12:41:43 AM

SKELTON
EARSEY
BRIAN

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SUNSET
PROPERTIES
LLC

202204270001
73580

04/27/2022
04:13:57 PM

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

202211170004
26070

11/17/2022
12:41:43 AM

SUNSET
PROPERTIES
LLC

MINUTES OF
MEETING

SKELTON
EARSEY
BRIAN


