Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 2											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202204010001 33240	04/01/2022 11:15:07 AM	CANOPY COOPERATIV E DISTRICT		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
202205180002 01990	05/18/2022 08:55:28 AM	RED OAK FARMS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							
202201310000 41710	01/31/2022 10:50:12 AM	AUTUMN CREST OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						Instr #:20020812000 378620	
202204010001 33270	04/01/2022 11:28:02 AM	CAMPUS 124 COOPERATIV E DISTRICT		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
202205040001 82380	05/04/2022 10:14:35 AM	BHN CORPORATIO N		BY LAWS	GABLES CONDOMINIU M ASSOCIATION INC						
202205260002 13860	05/26/2022 11:39:45 AM	CALERA DOWNTOWN REDEVELOPM ENT AUTHORITY		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
202205040001 82380	05/04/2022 10:14:35 AM	GABLES CONDOMINIU M ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS	BHN CORPORATIO N						
202205130001 97790	05/13/2022 04:18:38 PM	EMMANUEL TEMPLE HOLINESS CHURCH INC		BY LAWS							
202206200002 46880	06/20/2022 03:22:39 PM	KOSLIN FARMS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							
202212160004 52880	12/16/2022 08:22:13 AM	HOMESTEAD HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							
202209210003 63750	09/21/2022 09:21:15 AM	TOWN OF WESTOVER		MINUTES OF MEETING							
202211170004 26070	11/17/2022 12:41:43 AM	SKELTON EARSEY BRIAN		MINUTES OF MEETING	SUNSET PROPERTIES LLC						
202204270001 73580	04/27/2022 04:13:57 PM	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							
202211170004 26070	11/17/2022 12:41:43 AM	SUNSET PROPERTIES LLC		MINUTES OF MEETING	SKELTON EARSEY BRIAN						